BV4160 Economy

Kubota Models

Weight and Dimensions
Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (Ibs)

Bale chamber
Diameter Min (in)
Diameter Max (in)
Bale Width(in)

Bale Formation
Endless Belts

Bale Ramp

Pick-up

Working Width (in)
Number of Tine Rows
Tine Spacing (in)
Windguard

Pneumatic Gauge Wheel
Intake System

Fork Feeder
Protection, cam clutch
SuperCut-14 Knives
Single Knife Protection
Knife Group Selection
Unblocking System
Driveline

1 Main chain

1 1/4" Main drive chain
Wide angle PTO Shaft
Shear Bolt Protection
Cam Clutch Protection
Binding

Twine (double) / Capacity
Net/Capacity
Operations

ISOBUS

Focus Terminal
IsoMatch Tellus
Hydraulic Outlets
Wheels and Axles
11.5/80-15

15.0/55-17

19.0/45-17
500/45-22.5

Others

PTO (rpm)

Min. power requirem. (hp)

« = standard o = optional - = not available

Specifications
@ Kyhotq,

BV4160 ECONO

176"
99"
106"
5842

31"
65"
47"
5 Belts + 3 Rollers

67"
4
2.36"
Crop Deflector

-/8
o/3

1SA + 1DA

540
55

The company reserves the right to change the above specifi cations without notice. This brochure is for descriptive purpose only. Some of the items pictured in this brochure are optional
and not standard equipment. Please consult your local Kubota dealer for warranty, safety or product information. For your safety, Kubota strongly recommend the use of a seat belt in all

applications.



