BV Series

Specifications

BV4160 Economy



Kubota Models	BV4160 ECONO
Weight and Dimensions	
Length (in)	176"
Width (in)	99"
Height (in)	106"
Weight (lbs)	5842
Bale chamber	
Diameter Min (in)	31"
Diameter Max (in)	65"
Bale Width(in)	47"
Bale Formation	5 Belts + 3 Rollers
Endless Belts	-
Bale Ramp	
Pick-up	
Working Width (in)	67"
Number of Tine Rows	4
Tine Spacing (in)	2.36"
Windguard	Crop Deflector
Pneumatic Gauge Wheel	•
Intake System	
Fork Feeder	
Protection, cam clutch	
SuperCut-14 Knives	-
Single Knife Protection	_
Knife Group Selection	_
Unblocking System	-
Driveline	
1 Main chain	
1 1/4" Main drive chain	-
Wide angle PTO Shaft	
Shear Bolt Protection	
Cam Clutch Protection	_
Binding	
Twine (double) / Capacity	•/8
Net/Capacity	0/3
Operations	
ISOBUS	_
Focus Terminal	
IsoMatch Tellus	-
Hydraulic Outlets	1SA + 1DA
Wheels and Axles	
11.5/80-15	
15.0/55-17	<u>-</u>
19.0/45-17	0
500/45-22.5	-
Others	
PTO (rpm)	540
Min. power requirem. (hp)	55
• = standard o = optional - = not available	

The company reserves the right to change the above specifications without notice. This brochure is for descriptive purpose only. Some of the items pictured in this brochure are optional and not standard equipment. Please consult your local Kubota dealer for warranty, safety or product information. For your safety, Kubota strongly recommend the use of a seat belt in all applications